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Copa de Clubes Canarias Fase Previa
Canarias, 2 - 3/12/2023

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES 22 of 48 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 351,00
2. C.N. Metropole 00054 243,00
3. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 209,00
4. C.N. Teneteide 00100 205,00
5. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 180,00
6. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 120,00
7. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 107,00
8. C.D. Herbania 01022 91,00
9. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 89,00

10. C.N. Aguacan 00479 79,00
11. Esna Lanzarote 01748 74,00
12. C.N. Reales 00685 73,00
13. Cn.Faynagua C. Telde 00831 48,00
14. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 39,00
15. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 21,00
16. C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 00181 17,00
17. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 8,00
18. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 4,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 259,50
2. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 244,00
3. C.N. Teneteide 00100 218,00
4. C.N. Reales 00685 203,00
5. C.N. Aguacan 00479 166,00
6. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 130,00
7. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 109,50
8. Esna Lanzarote 01748 109,00
9. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 99,00

10. Cn.Faynagua C. Telde 00831 91,00
11. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 69,00
12. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 54,00
13. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 50,00
14. C.D. Herbania 01022 49,00
15. C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 00181 43,00
16. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 34,00
17. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 18,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 610,50
2. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 424,00
3. C.N. Teneteide 00100 423,00
4. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 339,00
5. C.N. Reales 00685 276,00
6. C.N. Aguacan 00479 245,00
7. C.N. Metropole 00054 243,00
8. C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 01627 198,50
9. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 189,00

10. Esna Lanzarote 01748 183,00
11. C.D. Herbania 01022 140,00
12. Cn.Faynagua C. Telde 00831 139,00
13. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 138,00
14. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 125,00
15. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 75,00
16. C.N. Martianez Coral Hotels 00181 60,00
17. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 54,00
18. Club Deportivo Agaeterun 01529 42,00


